Quote#:
Department Name:
Project Name:

Quote Vehicle

Public Purchase
email-Lisa Rivers

Public Purchase
email-Wasi Ahmed Yousaf

Public Purchase
email-Lynn Fussner

Public Purchase
email-Harris Johnson

PUR-01415
IT
Trend Micro Software Renewal

Vendor Name

CDW
lisariv@cdw.com

En Pointe Technologies Sales LLC
mshafiqgue@enpointe.com

MTM Technologies, Inc.
[fussner@mtm.com

vCloud Tech
hjohnsho@vcloudnext.com

Total amount of Planholders:
Total Broadcasts:
Total Responses:


mailto:lisariv@cdw.com
mailto:mshafique@enpointe.com
mailto:lfussner@mtm.com
mailto:hjohnsho@vcloudnext.com

Date: 05/27/15

Quote Amount Contract Information

13,005.00 @ Costars contract 006-064

13,090.00 N/A
13,889.00 N/A
11,234.21 N/A
37
801
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